
Eaton Rapids 103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 285 Round Total Total
Rd 1 3 6 3 3 3 6 24
Rd 2 3 3 6 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 55 79
Rd 3 6 3 5 6 3 6 5 3 4 6 47 126
Rd 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 43 169
Rd 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 62 231
Final Score/Placing 14 7 14 10 14 10 14 7 14 14 14 4 14 10 160 391
Fowlerville 103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 285 Round Total Total
Rd 1 4 5 0 6 0 6 6 0 6 0 6 39
Rd 2 0 0 6 0 0 6 45
Rd 3 6 0 3 0 6 6 6 0 0 27 72
Rd 4 0 6 0 6 0 0 12 84
Rd 5 0 3 6 0 6 6 0 3 0 6 30 114
Final Score/Placing 7 4 14 4 7 14 10 7 7 74 188
Ionia 103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 285 Round Total Total
Rd 1 6 0 0 0 6 6 6 6 30
Rd 2 6 6 0 0 0 6 18 48
Rd 3 4 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 28 76
Rd 4 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 24 100
Rd 5 3 6 0 0 0 3 6 18 118
Final Score/Placing 10 14 10 4 4 7 14 4 4 71 189
Portland 103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 285 Round Total Total
Rd 1 0 3 0 6 3 6 0 18
Rd 2 6 0 6 0 6 6 0 24 42
Rd 3 0 6 6 0 6 6 6 0 30 72
Rd 4 0 3 3 0 6 0 12 84
Rd 5 0 4 0 6 0 10 94
Final Score/Placing 4 4 7 14 10 4 10 4 7 64 158
Williamston 103 112 119 125 130 135 140 145 152 160 171 189 215 285 Round Total Total
Rd 1 0 3 0 6 6 6 6 27
Rd 2 0 0 6 6 6 3 3 3 3 6 36 63
Rd 3 0 6 0 6 6 18 81
Rd 4 0 3 0 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 49 130
Rd 5 0 0 6 6 6 6 24 154
Final Score/Placing 10 7 10 7 10 7 7 10 10 10 14 102 256



Teams PTS Rank
Eaton Rapids 391 1
Williamston 256 2
Ionia 189 3
Fowlerville 188 4
Portland 158 5

Dual Meets PTS PTS
Eaton Rapids 5 5
Williamston 4 4
Ionia 3 3
Portland 2 2
Fowlerville 1 1

Overall Pts Rank
Eaton Rapids 10 1st
Williamston 8 2nd
Ionia 6 3rd
Portland 3 4th
Fowlerville 3 4th

103 Results

1st Place - Tyler Koehn of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Cole Cudney of Ionia

3rd Place - Ashton Philburn of Fowlerville

4th Place - Michael Pryer of Portland

112 Results

1st Place - Cameron Mahlich of Ionia

2nd Place - Ben Benitez of Williamston

3rd Place - Hayden Campbell of Eaton Rapids

4th Place - Wyatt Daniel of Fowlerville

Portland
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5th Place - Ethan Getchell of Portland

119 Results

1st Place - Isaac Coolidge of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Eli Garcia of Ionia

125 Results

1st Place - Kyle Briggs of Fowlerville

2nd Place - Matt Hagaman of Eaton Rapids

3rd Place - Garrett Smith of Williamston

4th Place - Dorian Simon of Portland

5th Place - Jordan Richardson of Ionia

130 Results

1st Place - Austin O`Hearon of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Colton Hanysak of Williamston

3rd Place - Brenden Crowley of Portland

4th Place - Cody Persons of Fowlerville

135 Results

1st Place - Dominic Gardner of Portland

2nd Place - Nick Haynes of Eaton Rapids

3rd Place - Quintin Lopez of Williamston

140 Results

1st Place - Hunter George of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Eli Palmer of Williamston

3rd Place - Devin Harvey of Fowlerville

4th Place - Tom Charles of Eaton Rapids

145 Results

1st Place - Kyle Roberts of Fowlerville

2nd Place - Hayden Maus of Portland

3rd Place - Brayden McNamara of Eaton Rapids

4th Place - Ian Stoakes of Ionia

5th Place - Max McCutcheon of Williamston

152 Results

1st Place - Lane McVicker of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Jacob Dixon of Fowlerville

3rd Place - Cody Hayes of Williamston

4th Place - Owen Guilford of Portland

5th Place - Steve Pettit of Ionia



160 Results

1st Place - Austen Hutchinson of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Logan Lefke of Portland

3rd Place - Chase Mcmanaman of Williamston

4th Place - Brian Hamilton of Ionia

5th Place - Jack Brady of Fowlerville

171 Results

1st Place - Tristen Schultz of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Brandon Poland of Williamston

3rd Place - Luke Weaver of Ionia

4th Place - Cade Wittenbach of Portland

189 Results

1st Place - Trevor Piggott of Ionia

2nd Place - Tom Dutcher of Williamston

3rd Place - Garrett Prochnow of Fowlerville

4th Place - Jared Davis of Eaton Rapids

5th Place - Zackary Fedewa of Portland

215 Results

1st Place - Clayton Higelmire of Eaton Rapids

2nd Place - Matt Diamond of Williamston

3rd Place - Joe Sober of Portland

4th Place - Devin Wireman of Ionia

285 Results

1st Place - Maddox Maki of Williamston

2nd Place - Triston Warner of Eaton Rapids

3rd Place - Collin Lewis of Eaton Rapids

4th Place - Austin Cahoon of Fowlerville

5th Place - Tyler Osborne of Ionia


